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8 8BS LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

&
- o 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
‘- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 190607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM1B022182/eb3
o TORERhGAFORE ot oor: wzzon ||| AN
Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  SJY 9048D Veh. Inspected 5BX 958
[ Policy No. Coverage () 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 10/12/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer = Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  06/12/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
303 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAFPORE 159941
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




wemae:  Performance Motors Limited

A& wenbwr of the Sime Darby droup

O, Eeg. He. IST401849e DET Rey. Mo HI -00F00E1-m

101, Alexsndrs Roud 380, Kampong ATang Rosd B e eaiaes ke

Ulms Darty Performance Centre Eapt Coaat Cencrs Singapore 1AIH4

Blagapore 155941 Gingapore 418180 Tel. Lilp0828 |Aftersales)

Tel. 13901080 (Rales & Admin Tel ENIs0EER (afterfales) AI1H0833 7800 DMotorTadi
63588113 IAFrwrGalen] Fan EXAANTTE Fan. S478860L IAFEmEGaleE |

Fax. £4T4TTT0 EATREEDA Mok orTad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - D0O200Bl1 - X

07 DEC 2078
ESTIMATE
[ Estimate No. : bl 49380 Page No. : 1 of §
Date Estimaced : 07/12/2018
| Prepared By : Kevin Leong Wai Kit )
[ - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 238
Sin Wai Tuck AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
10 Prome Road 8 Shenton Way
#11-06 #24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
| Singapore 328318
REGN. NO. CHASSIS HO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
L SBX95B LB898393 03/0B/2012 X3 xDriwve35i 0
- =
DESCRIPTION 3 VALU
To replace rear bumper, reinforcement, tailgate & all | 700 3.‘E-£ LR
attachments cause by accident i
Painling on rear bumper & rear tailgate . 1-?05-9’/"'-?-"% =0
To conduct water leak tests. nn X gt
Te-supply-and-install-rear windscreen solar film, A )( 531,00
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the (SV 137700 | 125
rear section for proper function.
To carry out body cavity preservation, Fala )( 118.00
(Per panel) Tailgate Lo
Sundries. 7 150 | %0
gl W by
Total Labour 1: 6,156.00
DESCRIFTION = RTY FRIC ___VALUE
BOOTLID  Fef* ! 1 185240 1,852.40
Set of mount - Y- - 1 3510 35.10
RR BUMPER CARRIER ECE 14A _; 1 756,50 756.50 o 125 B0
MOUNT BUMPER REAR LH o W 1 192.15 192.15
MOUNT BUMPER REARRH " 27 | 1 18215 16215
RR BUMPER LH MIDDLE MOUNT -, an 1 142.55 142 .55
RR BUMPER RH MIDDLE MOUNT - ¥ 1 142.55 142 55 i B
TRIM PANEL BUMPER RR BOTTOM {P:l’] - 1 258.00 - 258,00+ ¥
COVERING LOWERM-PAKET / AHV T £89 1 119.05 119.05
SET OF TRIM COVERS TOW FITTING (M) - X ™ 1 93.45 83 .45 )
RR BUMPER TRIM BUMPER PRIMED PDC ( G~ 1 182530~ 162530 4 ﬁf’“'"”"
EMBLEM GROMMET Au~ ~ 2 0.80° 1.80 r’x_‘:-‘):
MODEL LETTERING X3 M # 1 64.10 84.10 .} 38
EMBLEM (M) &3¢ A 1 81.90 8190
X puw EMBLEM B X An 1 71.25 71.25 |




=« wi:  Parformance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Daiby Groop

Co, Reg. Mo

STADLLESN GET Req. NO MI-GO20081-X

S, Alexandrs Hosd

553, Alswandrs Hoad 280, Rampong Arang Bosd

Gime Darby Performance Centre East Coast Centre ;I;;:’ﬂ:‘;;::‘" i

FingapoTe 1581 iingapory 434180 Tel. SILBOEIR Ehfracialas)

Tel. E118d100 (Gales & Sdmin Tel. £118088E (AfrerSales) §1296513/538 (Mataczad)
E3i%0111 (AfrerEales) Faw. & 45T7H FaE. SaTEEEG1 AfTerEalen)

Fix. §4M770 EATREENL (Mot arrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No. ' bl 49380 Page No. 2 of 5
Date Estimated : 07/12/2018
Prepared By : Kavin Leong Wai Kit J
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SBX95B LEBOE393 03/08/2012 X3 xDrive3si v}
DESCRIPTION e oTY PRIC VALUE
RR W/SCREEN ¥ A 1 1 1,063.05 1,063.05
DECOUPLING RING PDG TORQUE CONVERTE - AA* 4 505 20,20
BUMPER PDC SENSOR (SCHWARZ) = Yan 2 23685 47370
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) % An i 1 2615 26.15
(DGISL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) % 2 13155 263.10
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206) ~£_ A Ay 1 27.85 27.85
Total Parts T.502.10
R (Y XA
| Surv Goo ol
Labour 1 6,156.00
Parte £ $.|"T,5I12.1n
Labour 2 o 0.00
Excess i Ve 0.00
Total GST ® 7% §56.07
Grand Total 14,614.17
** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS OMLY™ Pk i

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TQO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

-



Performance Motors Limited

&, rmrritens of (he Sirne Darty Giroup
T Reg. Mo, 19740055840, GST Rag. Mo, M2-D020081-X

SUPPLEMENTARY
Estimate hb, © bl 49380 Page Mo. :
Cete Estimeted : 0771272018
Prepared By : KEevin Leong Wai Kit
HEPAIR FOR - = ACCOUNWT - 238
5in Wai Tuck AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
10 Prome Road B Shenten Way
#11-0¢6 #24-01 AXA Towar

Singapore 068811
Singapore 328318

FEE NO CHASS S MO FEN DATE MCTEL M LEACE
SBEX35B LE8%8353 03/08/2012 X3 xDrivelSi ]
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE DISC. % NETT
CESCRIPTION o UNIT PRICE QTY  DISC.% NETT
# TRUNK LID BADGE * 7125 1.00 300 69.11 o~
# EXPANDING RWVET = 1.35 20,00 3.00 26.1 93
Total Labour
Total Parts : 95.30
Total Labour & Parts ; 95.30

Final Report SBX0SB, Page 1 Finalised by: Caroline DID: 63190174 Fax: 64794601



Performance Motors Limited

A marrbser of the Sme Dartry Goup
Co Ang Mo, FBTA0IG60W. AT ey, Mo, MZ-0020001-X

FINAL REPORT
Estimate M, : bl 493EB0 Page Mo,
Cote Estimeted i 07/12/2018
Prepared By : Kavin Leong Wai Kit
REPAIR FOR - = ACCOUNT - 238
8in Wai Tuck AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
10 Prome Road B Shenton Way
#11-08 #24-01 AXA Towar

Singapore 068811
Bingapore 328318

REGN M2 CHASS 5 N FEW DATE MDEL M LEACE
SBXY5B L898393 o3foa 2012 X3 xDrivaedsi 0
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE  DISC. % NETT
To replace rear bumper and attachments include making 1700.00 10.00 1,530.00
good the boot lid and knocking out dents caused by the
accident
To spray paint rear bumper and boot lid 1705.00 1000  1,53450
Ta check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the 150.00 10.00 135.00
rear section for proper function
Sundries 80.00 0.00 80.00
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY  DISC. % NETT
RR BUMPER CARRIER ECE 756.49 1.00 3.00 73380
TRIM PANEL BUMPER RR BOTTOM (M} 258.00 1.00 300 250.26
RR BUMPER TRIM BUMPER PRIMED PDC { 1,625.30 1.00 300 1,576.54
EMBLEM GROMMET 080 2.00 3.00 1.55
MODEL LETTERING X3 64.10 1.00 3.00 62,18
# TRUNK LID BADGE = 71.25 1.00 3.00 69.11
# EXPANDING RIVET = 1.35 20.00 3.00 26.19

# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour : 3,279.50
Total Parts : 271963
Total Labour & Parts ; 5999.13
Deduction for Excess: 000
Total Repair Costs less Excess: 5,999.13
GST @79 41994
Grand Total : 6,419.07

Final Report SBX958, Page 1 Finalised by: Caroline DID: 63190174 Fax: 64794601



= sele: Parformance Motors Limited

A member 0f Che Sime Darby Group

Co, Eeg. Wo. 1%T401EESW GS5T Reg. MWo MZ-GO20081-X

303, Aisxandra Road ZB0, Eampong Arang Road :;;ﬁ g‘_ll‘:rx"-v"’;_f:j:j;\: S

Sime Darby Performance Centre East Coast Centre ':.i:"g.a;:c.:{ ]:..551.1. VEE

gingapore 159941 Singapore 4§381ED :41 “‘i“,‘“ (Afterzdles)

Tel. 83150100 {Bales & Admin) Tel EILF0ARA (AfterSales) BY180533/530 I:.M;I:n:":'.i.ﬂl
&31190111 (AfterSales] Fax E3448773 Fax, 64796601 (Aftartales

Fax. e4T4TTIQ BATRERI4 iMstorrad)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

07 DEC 2018
ESTIMATE
( Estimate No. : bl 49380 Page HNo. 1l aof 5 ]
Date Estimated : 07/12/2018
| Prepared By : Kevin Leong Wai Kit )
[ - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 238 ]
Sin Wai Tuck A¥XA Insurance Pte Ltd
10 Prome Road 8 Shenton Way
#11-06 #24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
| Singapore 328318 )
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NoO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SBX95B LB898393 03/08/2012 X3 xDrive35i 0

-

DESCRIPTION

To replace rear bumper, reinforcement, tailgate & all
attachments cause by accident.

Painting on rear bumper & rear tailgate
To conduct water leak tests.
To supply and install rear windscreen solar film.

Tao check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the
rear section for proper function,

To carry out body cavity preservation.
(Per panel) Tailgate

Sundries.

Total Labour 1:

DESCRIPTION QTY FRIC
BOOTLID "ﬂf“* 1 1,852.40
Set of mount - 1 35.10
RR BUMPER CARRIER ECE - 1 756.50
MOUNT BUMPER REAR LH 'f_, 1 19215
MOUNT BUMPER REARRH - o 1 19215
RR BUMPER LH MIDDLE MOUNT 7, 1 14255
RR BUMPER RH MIDDLE MOUNT - 1 142 .55
TRIM PANEL BUMPER RR BOTTOM {I“u;J C“J - 1 258.00
COVERING LOWERM-PAKET 7 AHY % - 1 119.05
SET OF TRIM COVERS TOW FITTING My = 1 93.45
RR BUMPER TRIM BUMPER FRIMED PDC { e -~ 1 1,625.30
EMELEM GROMMET e~ 2 0.80
MODEL LETTERING X3 M= o~ 1 64.10
EMBLEM (M) A= 1 81.90
BMW EMBLEM M~~~ 1 71.25

|‘.."|"jl'| UT

(700 Wﬁﬁ

1 ,?05.@/"
X et
X 53100

{51) 13700

6,156.00

1,852.40
35.10
756.50
192.15
192.15
142 55
142 55
258.00
119.05
8345
1,625.30
1.60
64.10
81.90
71.25 |




Brw Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of Che Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401555W 38T Reo

Ho M2-0020031-%

0%, Alexandra Foad
Sime Darky Ferformance Centre
Singapore 159%41

Tel. 63130100
63190111

118, Alexandra Road

Hime Darby Business Centre

Bingapore 153544

Tel. 631190528 IAfterSales)
63190831/830 (Mocorrad)

{AfearBales]

280, Hampond Arang Road
East Coagt Centre
Singapore 438180

[Bales & Admin) Tel gilspenn (Afcezfales]
E3445773

(hfterSaleal Fax Fax, S4756601

",

Fax. 64747770 E4TOEEZA {Maeerrad]
GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
ESTIMATE
( Estimate No. : bl 49380 Page No. : 2 of § ]
Date Estimated : 07/12/2018
i Prepared By : Kevin Leong Wai Kit )
i 3
REGH, NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SBX95B LB898393 0z/08/2012 X3 xDrive3si ]
N .
# S
JESCRIPTION QTY  PRIC VALUE
RR W/SCREEN % q 1 1,083.05 1,083.05
DECDUPUNGlHNGPDCTDRDUEGGﬁVEHTE - 4 5.05 20.20
BUMPER PDC SENSOR (SCHWARZ) - 2 236.85 473.70
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) ;!C-, 1 26.15 26.15
(DG/SL) WISCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) X 2 131.585 263,10
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP208) ~&_ 1 27 85 27.85
Total Parts 7,502.10
Il{l}ﬁt 1o
oo coll
Labour 1 6,156.00 )
Parts 7,502.10
Labour 2 0.00
Excess 0.00
Total GST @ 7% 956.07

Grand Total

14,614.17 |

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERICD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **



12102018 Claim Partal

LEKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD{TP) « fleEnu

&« Service Request Details

Claim
58MO155B

Reference

None &*

Lass Date
December &, 2018

Request Date

December 7, 2018 L&ﬂ\‘ﬁt v

Due Date
December 14, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TR)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

Decline Wark Accept Woark

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SBX95B

Make
TPVD BMW

https:ﬂ'up,smartclaimsm.ﬁnrn.sgiclaim-pm‘tah’htmlﬁndax-vendorvsenrimraquasls.h!rnl#.l'sewicamuastsﬁsamineRequaﬁWumbnﬂsﬁﬁﬁﬂ 112



121072018 Claim Paortal

Maodel
‘X3 SUV 29T79C

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SAFIE MOHAMMAD FADLY BIN

106 TAMAH MERAH BESAR ROAD, #03-50, 498842, Singapore
65420084
FADLYSAFIE@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

HO Winnie
6568804833
winnie.ho@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invaices Histary Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

Mew Me Shaie

https:/ivp.smartclaims . axa.com.sg/claim-portaltml/index-vendor-service-requasts himid/service-requests/tserviceRequesthNumber=86560

212



Catherine Chnns (LKK Auto)

From: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 7 December, 2018 3:45 PM

To: 3G AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBX958B & SJY9048D ON 06/12/2018

Attachments: SKM_558e18120715410.pdf; 004.JPG; 011,jpg; 012.jpg;
728861f1-3f04-4947-8ed8-6fb1006de8dS.jpg

Categories: Pragati

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct
Settlement.

Aftached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration,

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settiement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Perfarmance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the
named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or
proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws.
[f you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding
and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete
all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the
Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions
expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime
Darby's.”




Asher SHE (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, 12 December 2018 5:18 PM
To: PBESP
Ce: Admin A; winnie.ho@axa.com.sg
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBX95B & SJY9048D ON 06/12/2018 -
S58MO1558
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVEAS TO COSTS
Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement,

Thank You.

Best Regards,
Asher Sng | Case Handler
LKK Avto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | emaoil: gshersng&ikkouto.com | fox: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ukl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 12 December 2018 4:54 PM

To: winnie.ho@axa.com.sg

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=; PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg=; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBEX95B & SJ¥Y90480D ON 06/12/2018 - SBMO155B

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.



Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course,

Please note that: -
LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/ASM18B022182 /eb3 Asher

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: HO Winnie <winnie. ho@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 12 December 2018 9:33 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBX95B & 5JY90480 ON 06/12/2018 - 58M01558

Dear all,
Please follow up with PML on the matter.
Thanks & Regards

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | WWW,.a%a.Com.sg

Email: winnie.ho@axa.com.sg
Customer Care No. 1800 8804741 / Fax: (65) 6880 4838

M redefining /insurance

GLOBAL INSURANCE
#1 BRAND FOR 10
CONSECUTIVE YEARS

Please consider the environmenl before printing this message

This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whaole or partial, is prohibited, If you are not the
intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-phsp@simedarby.com.sg]
Sent: 11 December, 2018 5:23 PM




To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>
Subject: Re: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBX95B & SJY9048D ON 06/12/2018

Dear Sirs,

Kindly reply on liability.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caraline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6473 4601

From: PBSP

Sent: Friday, 7 December 2018 3:44:45 PM

To: motor.survey({@axa.com.sg

Subject: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SBX95B & S/Y90480D ON 06/12/2018

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter,

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.
Altached is the estimates and supporting documentis for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direcl Settlement.

It Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 158941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

---=-Disclaimer-----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not
the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
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message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other
entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.
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LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP} = Menu

MANDATE IA (S8M015SB)

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and
AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost : $6,419.07 (w/GST) Loss of Use : $800.00 (7days x $120) LTA
Search: $2.00 Total: $7,261.07 Immediate Advice with Mandate and relevant document uploaded for your
easy referance, Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng
(26/03/2019)

Reply




«

LKK ALIT

MANDATE IA (S8M015SB)

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi Asher, propose loss of use @ $80 per day, up to $100 max,



4/13/2018 Mail - AsherSngi@ikkauto.com

RE:.LOD REMINDER - SBX95B & SJY9048D ON 06/12/2018

Kevin Leong Wai Kit <kevin.leong.waikit@simedarby.com.sg>

Customer accept with'S 100 x 7 day =5 700.0(

Begarge

Kevin Leong

Customer Service Advisor | Body and Paint
Performance Motors Limited

i Alexandra Foad

From: PBSP

Sent: Monday, April 08, 2019 2:56 PM

To: Kevin Leong Wai Kit

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: LOD REMIMNDER - SEX95B & SJY9048D ON 06/12/2018

Dear Kevin

You have requested for 5120/day for 7 days.

Please confirm customer's acceptance of $100/day for 7 days to close the matter.
I'hank you.

Regards,

Caroline

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Saturday, 6 April 2019 4:15 PM

httpa:/foutlook office 365.com/owaltrealm=ikkauto. com&exsvuri=1&H-co=1033&modur =0& path=/mail'search
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411372019 Mail - AsherSngi@ikkauio.com

To: PBSP
Subject: Re: LOD REMINDER - SBX55B & 51Y9048D ON 06/12/2018

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS
Hi Sir,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair(w/GST) £6,419.00
2. Loss of Use (7 days x $100) g 700.00
3. LTA/GIA search fee 5 2.00
TOTAL $ 7.121.07

Kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Best Regards
Asher Sng | Uase Handler
Lk Auto Consultants Pte Litd

phane: 6341-6051 | email: gshersnedoctkkouto com | fax: 6741-9108

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ut Avenuoe |, #02-25 | §1408933)

https:Houtiook office 365 comfowa?realm=lkkauto. com&exsvurl=18&l-cc=1033&modur=0&path=/mail/search



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
["u"ehicla No: SJY 9048D (Insd veh) Model: .M.W. X3 XDRIVE35I
SBX 95B (TP wveh)
F.‘Iahe of Accident: |06/12/2018
Global Sum Settlement ] . i [ 1 Yes [X] No
Repair Estimate . § 14,716.14)
Final Repair Cost - 6,419.07]
Loss of Use -] 700.00 T days at $100.00 per day
Rental (if any) & days
LTA J GIA Search Fee - 2.00
Dthers. |: $|
Final Settlement Sum 8-> 7.121.07

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X] YES [ 1] NO (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GlA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario MNo:
B} For GIA Registered Workshop: 7
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) |PERFORMAMNCE MOTORS LTD |: s] 7.121.07

NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL

WAHAB 23/04/2019

Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

i W 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
g TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationala Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM18022182/R1eb3s2
A TOWERGAPRE 0081 oue: zsocas [N
ATTN: WINNIE HO Code: ASM
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJ¥ 90480 Veh. Inspected SBX 95B
Policy No. VPA/P2093518 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMO155B Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From  WINNIE HO Assign Date 101272018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model BMW. X3XDRIVE3SI c.C 2879
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2012
Chassis No. WEAWXT207T0LESE323 Colour BLACK
Odometer 85036 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |275/40R19 PIRELLI 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |275/40R18 PIRELLI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |275/40R19 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Rear Tyre 275/40R19 PIRELLI 6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  06/12/2018 |lnsp&ctlnn Date 11/12/2018
Survey held at PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
303 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 158941
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5hb. Estimate Days of Repair

|E5TII'».|"I.-‘3'.TEEII NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days




/

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AJE BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg, No. 19-9607188-R Page No.'1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SBX 95B
Qty Description of Parts Condition WE:::::;::’?{” Dur_ﬂ_:::j}mtad
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BOOTLID (SN) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,852.40 -
LABOUR
1|SET OF MOUMNT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 3510 -
1|RR BUMPER CARRIER ECE (SN) (CONSISTENT) BENT 756.50 733.80
1|MOUNT BUMPER REAR LH (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 192.15 .
1|MOUNT BUMPER REAR RH (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 192.15 >
1|RR BUMPER LH MIDDLE MOUNT (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |NOT NECESSARY 14255 .
1|RR BUMPER RH MIDDLE MOUNT (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |NOT NECESSARY 142.55 :
1| TRIM PANEL BEUMPER RR BOTTOM (SN) (CONSISTENT) |CUT 258.00 250.26
1|COVERING LOWERM-PAKET / AHV (SN) (CONSISTENT)  [NOT NECESSARY 119.05 :
1|SET OF TRIM COVERS TOW FITTING (SN) (CONSISTENT) [NOT NECESSARY 93.45 s
1|RR BUMPER TRIM BUMPER PRIMED PDC (SN) DEFORMED 1,625.30 1,576.54
(CONSISTENT)
2|EMBLEM GROMMET (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 1.60 155
3|MODEL LETTERING (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 64.10 62.18
1|EMBLEM (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 81.90 I
1{BMW EMBLEM (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 71.25 y
1|RR WISCREEN (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1,063.05 L
4|DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE (SN) NOT NECESSARY 20.20 =
(CONSISTENT)
2|BUMPER PDC SENSOR (SCHWARZ) (SN) (CONSISTENT) |NOT NECESSARY 473,70
1|(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 26.15 !
2|(DGISL) WISCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 263.10 .
(CONSISTENT)
1/(DGISL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206) (SN) NOT NECESSARY 27 85 :
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (SN) (CONSISTENT)  |NOT NECESSARY 531.00 .
1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 150.00 80.00
1|TRUNK LID BADGE (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)  |NECESSARY 69.11 69.11
20|EXPANDING RIVET (SN} (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)  |NECESSARY 26.19 26.19
8,278.40 2,790.63

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18022182/R1eb3s2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AJE BRE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199807188R GST Reg. No, 19-9607198-R Page No.:2 of 2
: Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Q Description of Parts Condition 3
i iz - Workshop (S)  (§)
LABOUR
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT, 3,400.00 1,530.00
TAILGATE & ALL ATTACHMENTS CAUSE BY ACCIDENT.
INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOTLID.
PAINTING ON REAR BUMPER & REAR TAILGATE 1,705.00 1,534.50
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAK TESTS. NOT NECESSARY 75.00 ;
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND 177.00 135.00
LIGHTING AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER
FUNCTION
TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. (PER  [NOT NECESSARY 118.00 :
PANEL) TAILGATE
5,475.00 3,198 50

GRAND TOTAL 13,753.40 5,999.13

| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | 5,999.13)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18022182/R1eb3s2

MR

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s made solely for the use and benedit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.




